
101

224

200

222

315

324

258

100

221

113

210

215

205

401

205

402

311

100

201

208

319

215

212

310

209

113

327

203

221

102

220
300

116

221

341

212

215

100

118
112

205

212

349

117

201

204

234

422

300

307

226

354

301

103

220

408

109

315

343

221

352

103

330

221

200

115

366

108

300

401

120

301

206

424

330

215

215

238

110

212

346

107

368

204

406

230

210

109

428

21

221

308

101

210

200

101

419

324

205

212

335

104

229

334

312

416

344

109

356

339

210

423

112

325

328

106

324

307

355

208

301

103

110

100

202

116

235

118

346

106

300

354

233

406

218

106

417

107

210
208

109

200

114

109

213

108

364

203

105

360

312

110

320

408

101

104

104

316

364

312

318

212

206

212

111

216

300

206

203

102

306

110

350

112
106

309

401

109

328

201

376

207

332

108

109

210

208

203

239

411

311

100

409

321

404

204

348

101

413

107

101

405

111

100

407

207

106

332

203

330

210

108

419

200

424

100

105

365

100

300

200

356

200
200

200

240

200

400

200

240

204

240

200

240

213

416

240

108 1/2

200

200

240

200
200

240

200
200

213

402

200

200

200

312

200

103

215

300

S W
all

S R
ive

r

S P
ark

N 
Wa

ll

W Line

N River

Pine

Ow
en

Hic
ks

S K
ing

Fair

Boston
S P

ied
mo

nt

Hil
lcr

es
t

Fain

2nd

Trammell

Ha
rla

n

E Line

Victory

Co
lleg

e

N 
Da

le

N 
Pa

rk

Ma
ple

Pit
ts

Oothcalooga

N 
Kin

g

Cove

Court

N 
Pie

dm
on

t

Elm

Wi
lla

rd

Cherokee

Sequoyah Ter
S Court

Mac

E Line

Ha
rla

n

Hillcrest

Legend
Downtown Development District
Downtown Development Buildings
Downtown Development District Area

 CITY OF CALHOUN
DOWNTOWN DEVELOPMENT DISTRICT


